
MEN'S 173.0 RESULTS

Men's 173.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Ivan Moreno Liberal High School 168.0 275.0 10

2 Izaiah Pearce Bucklin High School 168.0 245.0 8

3 Blake  Werner Spearville High School 170.0 245.0 6

4 Yulexis Robles Deerfield High School 172.0 225.0 4

5 Brandon Robles Stanton County Trojans 167.0 215.0 2

6 Zac Cressler Spearville High School 168.0 210.0 1

7 Xavier Porras Liberal High School 169.0 195.0 0

8 Gerardo Robles Stanton County Trojans 166.3 185.0 0

9 Tucker Spellman Reno County Homeschool 168.0 180.0 0

10 Ryan Urquidez Meade High School 169.0 165.0 0

11 Diego DelaCruz Goodland 169.7 0 0

Men's 173.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Ivan Moreno Liberal High School 168.0 470.0 10

2 Izaiah Pearce Bucklin High School 168.0 420.0 8

3 Xavier Porras Liberal High School 169.0 390.0 6

4 Zac Cressler Spearville High School 168.0 340.0 4

5 Gerardo Robles Stanton County Trojans 166.3 315.0 2

6 Blake  Werner Spearville High School 170.0 315.0 1

7 Yulexis Robles Deerfield High School 172.0 315.0 0

8 Brandon Robles Stanton County Trojans 167.0 290.0 0

9 Ryan Urquidez Meade High School 169.0 265.0 0

10 Tucker Spellman Reno County Homeschool 168.0 255.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Diego DelaCruz Goodland 169.7 0 0

Men's 173.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Zac Cressler Spearville High School 168.0 260.0 10

2 Ivan Moreno Liberal High School 168.0 255.0 8

3 Xavier Porras Liberal High School 169.0 235.0 6

4 Izaiah Pearce Bucklin High School 168.0 215.0 4

5 Blake  Werner Spearville High School 170.0 205.0 2

6 Yulexis Robles Deerfield High School 172.0 205.0 1

7 Brandon Robles Stanton County Trojans 167.0 190.0 0

8 Tucker Spellman Reno County Homeschool 168.0 190.0 0

9 Gerardo Robles Stanton County Trojans 166.3 185.0 0

10 Ryan Urquidez Meade High School 169.0 165.0 0

11 Diego DelaCruz Goodland 169.7 0 0

Men's 173.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Ivan Moreno Liberal High School 168.0 1000.0 10

2 Izaiah Pearce Bucklin High School 168.0 880.0 8

3 Xavier Porras Liberal High School 169.0 820.0 6

4 Zac Cressler Spearville High School 168.0 810.0 4

5 Blake  Werner Spearville High School 170.0 765.0 2

6 Yulexis Robles Deerfield High School 172.0 745.0 1

7 Brandon Robles Stanton County Trojans 167.0 695.0 0

8 Gerardo Robles Stanton County Trojans 166.3 685.0 0

9 Tucker Spellman Reno County Homeschool 168.0 625.0 0

10 Ryan Urquidez Meade High School 169.0 595.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Diego DelaCruz Goodland 169.7 0 0


